
令和5年度 特別区民税課税標準額
段階別納税義務者数等

0

500万円

1000万円

1500万円

2000万円

2500万円

3000万円

0

10
万円
以下

10
万円
を超
える

10
0万
円を
超え
る

20
0万
円を
超え
る

30
0万
円を
超え
る

40
0万
円を
超え
る

55
0万
円を
超え
る

70
0万
円を
超え
る

10
00
万円
を超
える

30
00
万円
を超
える

50
00
万円
を超
える

1億
円を
超え
る

5000

納
税
義
務
者

標準額段階

所
得
割
額

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000
（人） （円）


